Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Bailey - (844019) - Copeland ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.18
2:29.02
2:29.77
2:30.95
2:36.99
2:43.55
2:45.39
2:52.41
2:55.91
2:56.40
3:08.13
3:15.67

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:28.18
2:29.02
2:29.77
2:30.95
2:36.99
2:43.55
2:45.39
2:52.41
2:55.91
2:56.40

3:08.13
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

301
296
292
285
253
224
216
191
180
178

130

WA Pts

301
296
292
285
253
224
216
191
180
178
147

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

29/01/17
16/10/16
25/09/16
02/04/16
06/12/15
13/09/15
07/03/15
24/01/15
13/09/14
14/06/14
09/02/14
07/09/13

Date

29/01/17
16/10/16
25/09/16
02/04/16
06/12/15
13/09/15
07/03/15
24/01/15
13/09/14
14/06/14
09/02/14

Meet

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
The Allerdale Gala 2016

Workington 7th Presidents Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

2015 Cumbria Autumn Meet

Workington ASC 6th Presidents Open Meet

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships

2015 Cumbria Winter Meet

Workington ASC 5th Presidents Open Gala
Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014

Workington 4th Presidents Open Meet

Meet

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
The Allerdale Gala 2016

Workington 7th Presidents Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

2015 Cumbria Autumn Meet

Workington ASC 6th Presidents Open Meet

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships

2015 Cumbria Winter Meet

Workington ASC 5th Presidents Open Gala
Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014

Venue

Workington
Workington
Workington
Stoke
Whitehaven
Workigton
Kendal
Workington
Cumbria
Whitehaven
Middlesbrough

Workington

Venue

Workington
Workington
Workington
Stoke
Whitehaven
Workigton
Kendal
Workington
Cumbria
Whitehaven

Middlesbrough

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Workington 2
Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 3
3
3
2
3
3
Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 3

Club Swam Under Level

Workington 2
Workington 3
Workington 3
Workington 3
3
3
2
3
3
Workington 3
Workington 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:15.67 130 H 07/09/13 Workington 4th Presidents Open Meet Workington Workington 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



