Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Bailey - (844019) - Copeland ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Time	WAFIS	nouriu	Date	Weet	veriue	Club Swalli Olidei	Level
2:28.18	301	Н	29/01/17	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Workington	Workington	2
2:29.02	296	Н	16/10/16	The Allerdale Gala 2016	Workington	Workington	3
2:29.77	292	Н	25/09/16	Workington 7th Presidents Open Meet	Workington	Workington	3
2:30.95	285	Н	02/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Workington	3
2:36.99	253	Н	06/12/15	2015 Cumbria Autumn Meet	Whitehaven		3
2:43.55	224	Н	13/09/15	Workington ASC 6th Presidents Open Meet	Workigton		3
2:45.39	216	Н	07/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Kendal		2
2:52.41	191	Н	24/01/15	2015 Cumbria Winter Meet	Workington		3
2:55.91	180	Н	13/09/14	Workington ASC 5th Presidents Open Gala	Cumbria		3
2:56.40	178	Н	14/06/14	Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Workington	3
3:08.13	147	Н	09/02/14	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014	Middlesbrough	Workington	3
3:15.67	130	Н	07/09/13	Workington 4th Presidents Open Meet	Workington	Workington	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.18	301	Н	29/01/17	Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Workington	Workington	2
2:29.02	296	Н	16/10/16	The Allerdale Gala 2016	Workington	Workington	3
2:29.77	292	Н	25/09/16	Workington 7th Presidents Open Meet	Workington	Workington	3
2:30.95	285	Н	02/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Workington	3
2:36.99	253	Н	06/12/15	2015 Cumbria Autumn Meet	Whitehaven		3
2:43.55	224	Н	13/09/15	Workington ASC 6th Presidents Open Meet	Workigton		3
2:45.39	216	Н	07/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Kendal		2
2:52.41	191	Н	24/01/15	2015 Cumbria Winter Meet	Workington		3
2:55.91	180	Н	13/09/14	Workington ASC 5th Presidents Open Gala	Cumbria		3
2:56.40	178	Н	14/06/14	Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Workington	3
3:08.13 opyright 2024	147 1	Н	09/02/14	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014	Middlesbrough	Workington Powered By SPOR	3 TSYSTEM

3:15.67 130 H 07/09/13 Workington 4th Presidents Open Meet

Workington

Workington

3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS